

2024 Pavement Markings (#8954573)

Owner: Minot ND, City of

Solicitor: Minot ND, City of

03/12/2024 11:00 AM CDT

Section Title	Line Item	Item Description	UofM	Quantity	Engineer Estimate	Extension	West River Striping Co.	Extension
					Unit Price		Unit Price	
SECTION A						\$236,379.51		\$234,243.90
	1	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$29,296.25	\$29,296.25	\$20,500.00	\$20,500.00
	2	4IN PAINTED PVMT MK LINE - YELLOW	LF	33727	\$0.37	\$12,478.99	\$0.49	\$16,526.23
	3	4IN PAINTED PVMT MK LINE - WHITE	LF	12847	\$0.37	\$4,753.39	\$0.49	\$6,295.03
	4	8IN PAINTED PVMT MK LINE - WHITE	LF	5932	\$1.07	\$6,347.24	\$0.98	\$5,813.36
	5	4IN EPOXY PVMT MK LINE - YELLOW	LF	71028	\$0.81	\$57,532.68	\$0.86	\$61,084.08
	6	4IN EPOXY PVMT MK LINE - WHITE	LF	51130	\$0.81	\$41,415.30	\$0.86	\$43,971.80
	7	6IN EPOXY PVMT MK LINE - WHITE	LF	1800	\$4.24	\$7,632.00	\$5.33	\$9,594.00
	8	8IN EPOXY PVMT MK LINE - WHITE	LF	25818	\$1.99	\$51,377.82	\$1.68	\$43,374.24
	9	24IN EPOXY PVMT MK LINE - WHITE	LF	990	\$14.52	\$14,374.80	\$15.74	\$15,582.60
	10	EPOXY PVMT MK MESSAGE ARROWS	SF	592	\$18.87	\$11,171.04	\$19.43	\$11,502.56
Base Bid Total:						\$236,379.51		\$234,243.90